Name:

PHILIP PHYSICAL THERAPY
MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

Our Facility, Your “Gym”

Email Address:

Address:

Home Number:

Mobile Number:

Would you like to continue your exercise program here, at Philip Physical Therapy?
We welcome you to independently utilize our equipment to continue your progress toward your
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goals of health and wellness.

The Benefits of maintenance care:

Familiar equipment and faces

Non-competitive & safe environment
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Staff always on site.

$100.00

$270.00

$480.00
$630.00
$720.00
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$1000.00

Purchase the package that best fits your needs:

(3 free sessions)

(12 free sessions)
(27 free sessions)
(48 free sessions)
(75 free sessions)

(150 free sessions)

| declare that | read, understand and agree to the contents of this Maintenance Care program in ifs

enfirety. | understand the Assumption of Risk, Waiver of Liability and Maintenance Care policies and

procedures are infended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the State of Connecticut and
agree that if any portion is held invalid, the remainder will continue in full force and effect.

Maintenance Care Policies and Procedures:
Packages are non-refundable.

Kindly give 24 hours advance notice if you cannot keep your scheduled time.
Packages must be paid in full at time of sign up.

AGREED TO, PLEASE SIGN

DATE

Philip Physical Therapy - 42 Vitti Street - New Canaan, Connecticut 06840

January 2016



